
No KNPVC/HOstel/Quotation/ 2433 /2024 

To, 

Sir, 

1 

Sr. No. 

2 

MAHARASHTRA ANIMAL & FISHERY SCIENCES UNIVERSITY, NAGPUR 
KRANTISINH NANA PATIL COLLEGE OF VETERINARY SCIENCE, 

SHIRVAL, 412 801 DIST. SATARA (MAHARASHTRA) 

3 

The KNP College of Veterinary Science, Shirwal intends to make an AMC with 
material of following RO/UV water purified for the year 2023-24. It is therefore requested 

to send the quotation for following item on or before go2] 2024. The details of 

RO/UV water purified is as given below. 

4 

M/S 

5 

Subject: Quotations for AMC of RO/UV water purified. 

Description 
Boys hostel 
Boys hostel Mess 
Girls hostel 
Girls hostel 
(C type Quarter) 
P.G. Boys Hostel 

Make 
Hi Tech, Kent 

Hi Tech, Kent 
Hi Tech 
Hi Tech 

Hi Tech 

Thanking you, 

Total RO 

Quantity 
01 Nos. 
01 Nos. 
01 No. 

01 No. 

01 No. 
05 Nos. 

Date 9 9 JAN 2024 

1. Rates should be inclusive of all taxes with GST. 

LPH 
250 LPH 
50 LPH 
50 LPH 
50 LPH 

It is therefore requested to quote your lowest rates for the above item keeping in 

View of the following terms and conditions. 

50 lit. 

L. Institute reserves the right of accept or reject any individual quotation without 

assessing any reasons. 
O. Quotation must be sent in the name of The Associate Dean, KNP College of 

Veterinary Science. Shirwal, Dist- Satara 412801 

Piease mention on the envelope "Quotation for the AMC of ROUV water 

purified" for Hostels. 

Yours Sinperely, 

A_sociat Dean 
ASSOclate Bean 

KNP College of Veterinary Science 
Shirwal, Dist. Satara 
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